US Consumers Count Report

Count Information
Id:
Title:
Type:
Date:
Count Total:

Demographics

Phone Source:
Phone Number:
4.
DOB Month From:
DOB Month To:
DOB YEAR From:
DOB YEAR To:

Count Report
DOB Month

O 00 NO ULl A WN -

=
— O

12

Segment Total

DOB YEAR
1951

Segment Total

Phone Number
Selected

Segment Total

24
Selected

Segment Total

Grand Total
** Please note that segment totals may not reflect the actual count total due to a single record having more

203052

1951 - Phones All
Phones
2/17/2016 13:18
1,663,839

CONSUMER
Selected
Selected

1

12

1951

1951

Density
11.87%
6.93%
7.66%
7.26%
7.66%
11.83%
7.91%
8.00%
7.96%
7.98%
7.40%
7.55%

Density
100.00%

Density
100.00%

Density
100.00%

197,484
115,246
127,496
120,772
127,365
196,784
131,684
133,167
132,447
132,745
123,059
125,590

1,663,839

1,663,839
1,663,839

1,663,839
1,663,839

1,663,839
1,663,839
1,663,839




than one attribute in a selected field. Refer to the Grand Total and actual Count Total for your counts record to



+






