## **US Consumers Count Report**

## **Count Information**

Id: 203052

Title: 1951 - Phones All

Type: Phones

Date: 2/17/2016 13:18

Count Total: 1,663,839

## Demographics

Phone Source: CONSUMER Phone Number: Selected

Z4: Selected

DOB Month From: 1
DOB Month To: 12
DOB YEAR From: 1951
DOB YEAR To: 1951

Count Report		
DOB Month	Density	Total
1	11.87%	197,484
2	6.93%	115,246
3	7.66%	127,496
4	7.26%	120,772
5	7.66%	127,365
6	11.83%	196,784
7	7.91%	131,684
8	8.00%	133,167
9	7.96%	132,447
10	7.98%	132,745
11	7.40%	123,059
12	7.55%	125,590
Segment Total		1,663,839
DOB YEAR	Density	Total
1951	100.00%	1,663,839
Segment Total		1,663,839
Phone Number	Density	Total
Selected	100.00%	1,663,839
Segment Total		1,663,839
<b>Z4</b>	Density	Total
Selected	100.00%	1,663,839
Segment Total		1,663,839
Grand Total		1,663,839

<sup>\*\*</sup> Please note that segment totals may not reflect the actual count total due to a single record having more





